
00 1” WIDE RANGE PRESSURE REGULATOR  

ORDERING INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION psi

1” FPT
INLET

x
1” FPT
OUTLET

30

30

40

40

50

50

FPT = Female Pipe Thread

MODEL NUMBER

WRPR1-30

WRPR1-30C

WRPR1-40

WRPR1-40C

WRPR1-50

WRPR1-50C

QUANTITY

1

50

1

50

1

50

PERFORMANCE DATA

MODEL NUMBER

FLOW RANGE

OUTLET PRESSURE SETTING

MAXIMUM INLET PRESSURE

WRPR1-30

0.5 - 35 GPM

30 psi

150 psi

WRPR1-40

0.5 - 35 GPM

40 psi

150 psi

WRPR1-50

0.5 - 35 GPM

50 psi

150 psi

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

WEIGHT

5.75”

2.7”

.45 lbs.
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